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PRESIDENT
J.S. GREENWOOD
VICE PRESIDENTS

J. BATES S. DAULTREY
N. BEECROFT R.E. DOWDALL
R. BELL P. DUTTON
MRS CHRISTINE BOTTING MRS LYNDA ELLIOTT
R. BOTTING S. GALLAGHER
MRS JOAN BOTTOMLEY R. LAND-SMITH
K. BOTTOMLEY MRS GILLIAN LINDSAY-
C. BROWN STEWART
I. BROWN N. MADGETT
C. BURNHAM T. MUSGRAVE
REVD. D. BURTON J. ROTHMAN
A.H.D. CONSTABLE M. WALL
N. COWAN MS ROS WHITE

HON LIFE MEMBERS

I. ANTHONY K. MITCHELL
W. ANTHONY T.J. MURRILLS
N. BEECROFT A. RUZICKA
G. BOTTING P. RUZICKA
C. BURNHAM MRS VERNA RUZICKA
K. BOTTOMLEY A. SMITH
A.H.D. CONSTABLE MRS IRENE TOMLINSON
G. DUTTON J. TOMLINSON

H. MITCHELL



CHAIRMAN
TIM MURRILLS
DALEHAM, DEANLAND ROAD, BALCOMBE, RH17 6LT
Mobile: 07789 760459 email: timmurrills@hotmail.co.uk

VICE CHAIRMAN
HENRY LE FLEMING
Mobile: 07808 801384 email: henry_|_f@yahoo.co.uk

TREASURER & ADMINISTRATION MANAGER
ADRIAN RUZICKA
104 FINDON ROAD, CRAWLEY, RH11 0BQ
Mobile: 07985 537073 email: aruzicka@balcombecc.net

SECRETARY & FIXTURE SECRETARY
NIGEL DRAUDE
23 TUDOR CLOSE, MAIDENBOWER, RH10 7WX
Mobile: 07592 997594 email: nigeld16@yahoo.com

WELFARE OFFICER
GARY BOTTING
Mobile: 07788 108290 Email: gbotting@balcombecc.net

JUNIOR CO-ORDINATOR

HENRY LE FLEMING
Mobile: 07808 801384 email: henry_|_f@yahoo.co.uk

JUNIOR CONTACTS

SAM BLACKBURN FRAN CRIPPS
07920 156123 07484 644193

ADRIAN RUZICKA
07985 537073



GROUNDSMAN
HARVEY MITCHELL
07899 796345

BAR MANAGER
MEL BOTTING
07979 748900

SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGER
GAVIN ELLIOTT
07842 422213

GENERAL COMMITTEE

Officers of the club plus
B. LEE, F. CRIPPS, T. ROLPH

COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Meetings will be held on the first Monday of each month.



CAPTAINS & VICE CAPTAINS

1st XI
GAVIN ELLIOTT SAM BLACKBURN
07842 422213 07920 156123
2nd X1
GARY BOTTING ASHLEY BOTTING
07788 108290 07540 870179
3rd XI
NIGEL DRAUDE GLYN ELLIS
07592 997594 07740 945531
SUNDAY XI

TONY RAWBIN
07802 871634

ANT RAWBIN MATT RAWBIN
07738 846673 07921 640121

TAVERNERS XI

GLYN ELLIS DAN STONEHAM/IAN TREMBLE
07740 945531 07815 044461/07796 175959

SUSSEX SLAM XI

GUY DUTTON
07802 871634



Date
25/4
2/5
9/5
16/5
23/5
30/5
6/6
13/6
20/6
27/6
4/7
11/7
18/7
25/7
1/8
8/8
15/8
22/8
29/8

Type

rr r - - - r - - O - - - ™~ ™©&§

1st XI FIXTURES
SCL CENTRAL DIVISION 5

1st XI UMPIRE: TIM MURRILLS

Opposition

ST ANDREWS
CRAWLEY DOWN
HAYWARDS HEATH II
THREE BRIDGES II
FLETCHING
BARCOMBE

DOME MISSION
ANSTY II

PLUMPTON

ST JAMES 1I
CRAWLEY DOWN
HAYWARDS HEATH II
THREE BRIDGES II
FLETCHING
BARCOMBE

DOME MISSION
ANSTY II

PLUMPTON

ST JAMES 1I

Time
12.00
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm

H/A
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Date
9/5
16/5
23/5
30/5
6/6
13/6
20/6
27/6
a4/7
11/7
18/7
25/7
1/8
8/8
15/8
22/8
29/8
5/9

Type

r~- r— - r r - - - - - - - - - - -

2nd XI FIXTURES
SCL CENTRAL DIVISION 10

Opposition
LINGFIELD III
EDENBRIDGE II
LEWES PRIORY II
CRAWLEY EAGLES VI
POYNINGS II
CRAWLEY DOWN II
DITCHLING II
ANSTY 1V

BURGESS HILL III
LINGFIELD III
EDENBRIDGE II
LEWES PRIORY II
CRAWLEY EAGLES VI
POYNINGS II
CRAWLEY DOWN II
DITCHLING II
ANSTY IV
BURGESS HILL III

Time
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm

H/A
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THE CHAPEL GALLERY

WWW.PICTURESQUE-CHAPELGALLERY.CO.UK

EMAIL : TESSAGPICTURESQUE-CHAPELGALLERY.CO.UK

ON-SITE WORKSHOPS
OVER 400 DIFFERENT MOULDINGS

HAND-PAINTED AND GILDED FRAMES

TO YOUR SPECIFICATION
RESTORATION
ORIGINALS AND PRINTS BY LOCAL ARTISTS

UNUSUAL ITEMS FRAMED

COMMISSIONS FOR PORTRAITS TAKEN

TELEPHONE : 01444 412827

CHAPEL GALLERY, BROOK STREET,
CUCKFIELD, WEST SUSSEX RH175JL

ON SITE PARKING
OPENING HOURS 9-5 MONDAY-FRIDAY
9-1 SATURDAY

(OUT OF HOURS OPENING BY ARRANGEMENT)



Date
9/5
16/5
23/5
30/5
6/6
13/6
20/6
27/6
4/7
11/7
18/7
25/7
1/8
8/8
15/8
22/8
29/8
5/9

3rd XI FIXTURES

SCL CENTRAL DIVISION 11 NORTH

Type
L

rr-r r—r r— - r r O - r - - - - - ~-+~*-

Opposition
FELBRIDGE III

FREE

FOREST ROW II

EAST GRINSTEAD IV
HAYWARDS HEATH III
SMALLFIELD II
CUCKFIELD IV
DORMANSLAND II
NEWICK II
FELBRIDGE III

FREE

FOREST ROW II

EAST GRINSTEAD IV
HAYWARDS HEATH III
SMALLFIELD II
CUCKFIELD IV
DORMANSLAND II
NEWICK II

Time

1pm

1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm

1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1pm

H/A
A
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www.mastersandson.com
01444 482107
suemasters@mastersandson.com

We are a small independent family run firm with
the flexibility to provide exactly what you want and
the experience to give you all the support you
need. We are located in the picturesque village of
Lindfield in West Sussex. Ian, Sue and Tracey all
live locally and are very involved in the community
in various ways.

Each funeral is different to reflect the individual
whose life you are remembering.
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Date
19/4
26/4
3/5
10/5
17/5
24/5
30/5
7/6
14/6
21/6
28/6
5/7
12/7
19/7
26/7
2/8
9/8
16/8
23/8
30/8
6/9
13/9

Type

SUNDAY FIXTURES

Opposition

FERRING
ARDINGLY

FREE

BOLNEY

CRAWLEY DOWN
MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

WARNINGLID
TWINEHAM

FREE

PRESIDENT XI

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

CRAWLEY DOWN
FELBRIDGE & SUNNYSIDE
HORLEY STROLLERS
FREE
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Time
1.30pm
1.30pm

2pm
2pm
12pm

2pm
2pm

2pm

2pm
1.30pm
1pm

H/A

T



CLUB

The 100 Club is available for everyone to join -
players, supporters, parents as well as friends and
family.

It is simple to join and for a minimum of £1 per
month, it is a great way to help the club raise
funds to be able to grow and improve. For the sum
of only £12 per year (no restriction on how many
numbers you can purchase), you are entered into
12 monthly draws.

There is no limit to how many numbers we can sell
so the more numbers we sell, the bigger the
prizes. If we can get 100 numbers sold each month
the monthly prizes would be:

1st - £25
2nd - £15
3 -£10

Please contact us, 100club@balcombecc.net
Who can supply more details and the bank details
so you can set up a rolling standing order.
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Date
3/6
11/6
17/6
24/6
1/7
8/7
15/7
21/7
22/7
23/7
24/7
29/7
5/8
12/8
19/8

Type

M M M M M M M M M M M M M m

20/20 TAVERNERS FIXTURES

Opposition

ARDINGLY OCCASIONALS
CUCKFIELD TAVERNERS
OLLIE TESTER XI

RED LION

COMMUTERS

AIR BUSINESS
ARDINGLY OCCASIONALS
ARDINGLY OCCASIONALS
MID SUSSEX XI

TBA

TBA

FATHERS & SONS

JOLLY TANNERS

JOLLY TANNERS
LINDFIELD LIZZARDS

-13 -

Time
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm
5.30pm

H/A
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Balcombe CC Hog Roast
Saturday 25th July, 7pm

ch Live Band Playing
((c Hog Roast BBQ (from 8pm)
Y(e Licensed Bar

VQ Balcombe Cocktail Bar

Tickets only £5. Under 6 FREE

Tickets will be available from Balcombe Stores,
Threads & the Cricket Ground

Due to the nature of the event dogs are not allowed

- 14 -



Date
19/7
20/7
21/7
21/7
22/7
22/7
23/7
23/7
24/7
24/7

Type

M M M M M M M M m M

CRICKET WEEK FIXTURES

Opposition

PRESIDENT XI

SIX A SIDE TOURNAMENT
WORTH OCCASIONALS
ARDINGLY

SUSSEX FARMERS

MID SUSSEX XI

BOTTING MEMORIAL MATCH ??
TBC

BALCOMBE FC

TBC

- 15 -

Time
2pm
6pm
2pm
6pm
2pm
6pm
2pm
6pm
2pm
6pm



Date
6/5
13/5
20/5
3/6
10/6
17/6
1/7
8/7

Date
5/5
12/5
19/5
9/6
16/6
23/6
30/6
7/7

JUNIOR FIXTURES

Under 13’s (Wednesday Evenings)

Type

r r O - - ™.

Type

r r r O - - ™.

Opposition
CUCKFIELD

THREE BRIDGES

LINDFIELD

HAYWARDS HEATH

SCAYNES HILL

EAST GRINSTEAD

CUCKFIELD

HAYWARDS HEATH

Time
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

Under 11’'s (Tuesday Evenings)

Opposition
CUCKFIELD
SCAYNES HILL
LINDFIELD

THREE BRIDGES

HAYWARDS HEATH

FLETCHING
LINDFIELD
FLETCHING
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Time
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm

H/A

> I » » I I I >»

H/A
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Date
2/5
16/5
30/5
6/6
13/6
20/6
27/6
11/7

Date
3/5
10/5
17/5
31/5
7/6
14/6
28/6
5/7

Type

r r O - - ™.

Type

r r r O - - ™.

JUNIOR FIXTURES

Under 10’s (Saturday Morning)

Opposition

ANSTY

HAYWARDS HEATH
CUCKFIELD
LINDFIELD
EDENBRIDGE
CROWBOROUGH
LINDFIELD
CROWBOROUGH

Time
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am

Under 9’s (Sunday Mornings)

Opposition
HAYWARDS HEATH
ANSTY

CUCKFIELD
LINDFIELD
FLETCHING
HAYWARDS HEATH
LINDFIELD

ANSTY
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Time
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
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T 1SPACELINK

COMMERCIAL . INTERIORS . LIMITED

Whether you require a complete ‘turnkey’ office fit-
out project or alterations to existing spaces, our
expertise and industry knowhow will guide you

through your requirements from the first
instruction to final completion to ensure you
achieve the best possible solution at a very
reasonable cost.

We also offer a free CAD service to assist you in
planning and designing any area to ensure you
achieve the best use of your space.

Phone: 01293 730127
Email: info@spacelink.co.uk

Website: www.spacelink.co.uk
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2020 SUBSCRIPTIONS

Gold Membership** one off before 1%t April 2020 £240

Gold Membership (Student) ** one off before 1% £120
April 2020

Gold Membership ** Monthly Standing Order £20
January 2020 - December 2020
Gold Membership (Student)** Monthly Standing £10
Order January 2020 - December 2020
Full Member (Paid before 31t May 2020) £70
Full Member (Paid after 315t May 2020) £90
Student Member in Full time education £35
Junior Member - First Junior Family Member* £50
Junior Member - Additional Junior Family Member*  £30
Midweek 20/20 Only Member £15
Social Member £15
Day Member £7
MATCH FEES
Senior Match Fee £10
Retired Members (65+ Yrs) Match Fee £5
Student Match Fee £5
Junior Match Fee (Senior Game) £5
20/20 Match Fee (Senior Game) £5

VISITING TEAMS TEA - £45

* Junior Subscriptions include all junior match fees and
parents/carers as social members of Balcombe Cricket Club

** Gold Membership includes annual subscription and match fees for League, Cup,
Sussex Slam and Sunday fixtures (Taverners and Cricket Week are excluded).
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www.rhrwclutton.com

RH & RW Clutton has been in the business of Land
Agency and surveying since at least 1743, which
allows us to claim the mantle of the UK’s oldest

firm of Land Agents.

Our keys areas of expertise span:
- Rural Management
- Estate Agency
- Commercial Property Agency

In addition, we can offer a wide range of related
professional services to our clients.

Whatever you property needs at RH & RW Clutton
you can rely on our professional perspective and
personal service.

92 High Street, East Grinstead, West Sussex RH19 3DF
Tel: 01342 410122
mail@rhrwclutton.co.uk
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