

BALCOMBE CRICKET CLUB 2020 SEASON





PRESIDENT

J.S. GREENWOOD

VICE PRESIDENTS

J. BATES
N. BEECROFT
R. BELL
MRS CHRISTINE BOTTING
R. BOTTING
MRS JOAN BOTTOMLEY
K. BOTTOMLEY
C. BROWN
I. BROWN
C. BURNHAM
REVD. D. BURTON
A.H.D. CONSTABLE
N. COWAN

S. DAULTREY
R.E. DOWDALL
P. DUTTON
MRS LYNDA ELLIOTT
S. GALLAGHER
R. LAND-SMITH
MRS GILLIAN LINDSAYSTEWART
N. MADGETT
T. MUSGRAVE
J. ROTHMAN
M. WALL
MS ROS WHITE

HON LIFE MEMBERS

I. ANTHONY
W. ANTHONY
N. BEECROFT
G. BOTTING
C. BURNHAM
K. BOTTOMLEY
A.H.D. CONSTABLE
G. DUTTON
H. MITCHELL

K. MITCHELL
T.J. MURRILLS
A. RUZICKA
P. RUZICKA
MRS VERNA RUZICKA
A. SMITH
MRS IRENE TOMLINSON
J. TOMLINSON

CHAIRMAN

TIM MURRILLS

DALEHAM, DEANLAND ROAD, BALCOMBE, RH17 6LT Mobile: 07789 760459 email: timmurrills@hotmail.co.uk

VICE CHAIRMAN

HENRY LE FLEMING

Mobile: 07808 801384 email: henry_l_f@yahoo.co.uk

TREASURER & ADMINISTRATION MANAGER

ADRIAN RUZICKA

104 FINDON ROAD, CRAWLEY, RH11 0BQ Mobile: 07985 537073 email: aruzicka@balcombecc.net

SECRETARY & FIXTURE SECRETARY

NIGEL DRAUDE

23 TUDOR CLOSE, MAIDENBOWER, RH10 7WX Mobile: 07592 997594 email: nigeld16@yahoo.com

WELFARE OFFICER

GARY BOTTING

Mobile: 07788 108290 Email: gbotting@balcombecc.net

JUNIOR CO-ORDINATOR

HENRY LE FLEMING

Mobile: 07808 801384 email: henry_l_f@yahoo.co.uk

JUNIOR CONTACTS

SAM BLACKBURN 07920 156123 FRAN CRIPPS 07484 644193

ADRIAN RUZICKA 07985 537073

GROUNDSMAN

HARVEY MITCHELL 07899 796345

BAR MANAGER

MEL BOTTING 07979 748900

SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGER

GAVIN ELLIOTT 07842 422213

GENERAL COMMITTEE

Officers of the club plus B. LEE, F. CRIPPS, T. ROLPH

COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Meetings will be held on the first Monday of each month.

CAPTAINS & VICE CAPTAINS

1st XI

GAVIN ELLIOTT SAM BLACKBURN 07842 422213

07920 156123

2nd XI

GARY BOTTING ASHLEY BOTTING 07788 108290 07540 870179

3rd XI

NIGEL DRAUDE GLYN ELLIS 07592 997594 07740 945531

SUNDAY XI

TONY RAWBIN 07802 871634

ANT RAWBIN MATT RAWBIN 07738 846673 07921 640121

TAVERNERS XI

DAN STONEHAM/IAN TREMBLE GLYN ELLIS 07815 044461/07796 175959 07740 945531

SUSSEX SLAM XI

GUY DUTTON 07802 871634

1st XI FIXTURES SCL CENTRAL DIVISION 5

1st XI UMPIRE: TIM MURRILLS

Date	Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
25/4	F	ST ANDREWS	12.00	Н
2/5	L	CRAWLEY DOWN	1pm	Α
9/5	L	HAYWARDS HEATH II	1pm	Α
16/5	L	THREE BRIDGES II	1pm	Н
23/5	L	FLETCHING	1pm	Α
30/5	L	BARCOMBE	1pm	Н
6/6	L	DOME MISSION	1pm	Н
13/6	L	ANSTY II	1pm	Α
20/6	L	PLUMPTON	1pm	Н
27/6	L	ST JAMES II	1pm	Α
4/7	L	CRAWLEY DOWN	1pm	Н
11/7	L	HAYWARDS HEATH II	1pm	Н
18/7	L	THREE BRIDGES II	1pm	Α
25/7	L	FLETCHING	1pm	Н
1/8	L	BARCOMBE	1pm	Α
8/8	L	DOME MISSION	1pm	Α
15/8	L	ANSTY II	1pm	Н
22/8	L	PLUMPTON	1pm	Α
29/8	L	ST JAMES II	1pm	Н

2nd XI FIXTURES SCL CENTRAL DIVISION 10

Date	Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
9/5	L	LINGFIELD III	1pm	Н
16/5	L	EDENBRIDGE II	1pm	Α
23/5	L	LEWES PRIORY II	1pm	Н
30/5	L	CRAWLEY EAGLES VI	1pm	Α
6/6	L	POYNINGS II	1pm	Α
13/6	L	CRAWLEY DOWN II	1pm	Н
20/6	L	DITCHLING II	1pm	Α
27/6	L	ANSTY IV	1pm	Н
4/7	L	BURGESS HILL III	1pm	Α
11/7	L	LINGFIELD III	1pm	Α
18/7	L	EDENBRIDGE II	1pm	Н
25/7	L	LEWES PRIORY II	1pm	Α
1/8	L	CRAWLEY EAGLES VI	1pm	Н
8/8	L	POYNINGS II	1pm	Н
15/8	L	CRAWLEY DOWN II	1pm	Α
22/8	L	DITCHLING II	1pm	Н
29/8	L	ANSTY IV	1pm	Α
5/9	L	BURGESS HILL III	1pm	Н



EMAIL: TESSA@PICTURESQUE-CHAPELGALLERY.CO.UK

ON-SITE WORKSHOPS
OVER 400 DIFFERENT MOULDINGS
HAND-PAINTED AND GILDED FRAMES
TO YOUR SPECIFICATION
RESTORATION
ORIGINALS AND PRINTS BY LOCAL ARTISTS
UNUSUAL ITEMS FRAMED
COMMISSIONS FOR PORTRAITS TAKEN

TELEPHONE: 01444 412827

CHAPEL GALLERY, BROOK STREET, CUCKFIELD, WEST SUSSEX RH175JL

ON SITE PARKING
OPENING HOURS 9-5 MONDAY-FRIDAY
9-1 SATURDAY

(OUT OF HOURS OPENING BY ARRANGEMENT)

3rd XI FIXTURES SCL CENTRAL DIVISION 11 NORTH

Date	Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
9/5	L	FELBRIDGE III	1pm	Α
16/5	L	FREE		
23/5	L	FOREST ROW II	1pm	Α
30/5	L	EAST GRINSTEAD IV	1pm	Н
6/6	L	HAYWARDS HEATH III	1pm	Α
13/6	L	SMALLFIELD II	1pm	Н
20/6	L	CUCKFIELD IV	1pm	Α
27/6	L	DORMANSLAND II	1pm	Н
4/7	L	NEWICK II	1pm	Α
11/7	L	FELBRIDGE III	1pm	Н
18/7	L	FREE		
25/7	L	FOREST ROW II	1pm	Н
1/8	L	EAST GRINSTEAD IV	1pm	Α
8/8	L	HAYWARDS HEATH III	1pm	Н
15/8	L	SMALLFIELD II	1pm	Α
22/8	L	CUCKFIELD IV	1pm	Н
29/8	L	DORMANSLAND II	1pm	Α
5/9	L	NEWICK II	1pm	Н



Supporting & Caring Funeral Services

www.mastersandson.com

01444 482107

suemasters@mastersandson.com

We are a small independent family run firm with the flexibility to provide exactly what you want and the experience to give you all the support you need. We are located in the picturesque village of Lindfield in West Sussex. Ian, Sue and Tracey all live locally and are very involved in the community in various ways.

Each funeral is different to reflect the individual whose life you are remembering.

SUNDAY FIXTURES

Date	Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
19/4	F	FERRING	1.30pm	Н
26/4	F	ARDINGLY	1.30pm	Н
3/5		FREE		
10/5	F	BOLNEY	2pm	Н
17/5	F	CRAWLEY DOWN	2pm	Н
24/5	F	MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT	12pm	Н
30/5		FREE		
7/6		FREE		
14/6		FREE		
21/6		FREE		
28/6	F	WARNINGLID	2pm	Α
5/7	F	TWINEHAM	2pm	Н
12/7		FREE		
19/7	F	PRESIDENT XI	2pm	Н
26/7		FREE		
2/8		FREE		
9/8		FREE		
16/8		FREE		
23/8	F	CRAWLEY DOWN	2pm	Α
30/8	F	FELBRIDGE & SUNNYSIDE	1.30pm	Н
6/9	F	HORLEY STROLLERS	1pm	Α
13/9		FREE		



The 100 Club is available for everyone to join - players, supporters, parents as well as friends and family.

It is simple to join and for a minimum of £1 per month, it is a great way to help the club raise funds to be able to grow and improve. For the sum of only £12 per year (no restriction on how many numbers you can purchase), you are entered into 12 monthly draws.

There is no limit to how many numbers we can sell so the more numbers we sell, the bigger the prizes. If we can get 100 numbers sold each month the monthly prizes would be:

1st - £25 2nd - £15

3rd - £10

Please contact us, 100club@balcombecc.net Who can supply more details and the bank details so you can set up a rolling standing order.

20/20 TAVERNERS FIXTURES

Date	Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
3/6	F	ARDINGLY OCCASIONALS	5.30pm	Н
11/6	F	CUCKFIELD TAVERNERS	5.30pm	Α
17/6	F	OLLIE TESTER XI	5.30pm	Н
24/6	F	RED LION	5.30pm	Н
1/7	F	COMMUTERS	5.30pm	Н
8/7	F	AIR BUSINESS	5.30pm	Н
15/7	F	ARDINGLY OCCASIONALS	5.30pm	Α
21/7	F	ARDINGLY OCCASIONALS	5.30pm	Н
22/7	F	MID SUSSEX XI	5.30pm	Н
23/7	F	TBA	5.30pm	Н
24/7	F	TBA	5.30pm	Н
29/7	F	FATHERS & SONS	5.30pm	Н
5/8	F	JOLLY TANNERS	5.30pm	Α
12/8	F	JOLLY TANNERS	5.30pm	Н
19/8	F	LINDFIELD LIZZARDS	5.30pm	Н

Balcombe CC Hog Roast Saturday 25th July, 7pm



Hog Roast BBQ (from 8pm)

Licensed Bar

Balcombe Cocktail Bar

Tickets only £5. Under 6 FREE

Tickets will be available from Balcombe Stores, Threads & the Cricket Ground

Due to the nature of the event dogs are not allowed

CRICKET WEEK FIXTURES

Date	Type	Opposition	Time
19/7	F	PRESIDENT XI	2pm
20/7	F	SIX A SIDE TOURNAMENT	6pm
21/7	F	WORTH OCCASIONALS	2pm
21/7	F	ARDINGLY	6pm
22/7	F	SUSSEX FARMERS	2pm
22/7	F	MID SUSSEX XI	6pm
23/7	F	BOTTING MEMORIAL MATCH ??	2pm
23/7	F	TBC	6pm
24/7	F	BALCOMBE FC	2pm
24/7	F	TBC	6pm

JUNIOR FIXTURES

Under 13's (Wednesday Evenings)

Date	Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
6/5	L	CUCKFIELD	6pm	Α
13/5	L	THREE BRIDGES	6pm	Н
20/5	L	LINDFIELD	6pm	Н
3/6	L	HAYWARDS HEATH	6pm	Н
10/6	L	SCAYNES HILL	6pm	Α
17/6	L	EAST GRINSTEAD	6pm	Α
1/7	L	CUCKFIELD	6pm	Н
8/7	L	HAYWARDS HEATH	6pm	Α

Under 11's (Tuesday Evenings)

Date	Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
5/5	L	CUCKFIELD	6pm	Н
12/5	L	SCAYNES HILL	6pm	Α
19/5	L	LINDFIELD	6pm	Н
9/6	L	THREE BRIDGES	6pm	Н
16/6	L	HAYWARDS HEATH	6pm	Α
23/6	L	FLETCHING	6pm	Н
30/6	L	LINDFIELD	6pm	Н
7/7	L	FLETCHING	6pm	Α

JUNIOR FIXTURES

Under 10's (Saturday Morning)

Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
L	ANSTY	10am	Α
L	HAYWARDS HEATH	10am	Α
L	CUCKFIELD	10am	Н
L	LINDFIELD	10am	Α
L	EDENBRIDGE	10am	Н
L	CROWBOROUGH	10am	Α
L	LINDFIELD	10am	Н
L	CROWBOROUGH	10am	Н
		L ANSTY L HAYWARDS HEATH L CUCKFIELD L LINDFIELD L EDENBRIDGE L CROWBOROUGH L LINDFIELD	L ANSTY 10am L HAYWARDS HEATH 10am L CUCKFIELD 10am L LINDFIELD 10am L EDENBRIDGE 10am L CROWBOROUGH 10am L LINDFIELD 10am

Under 9's (Sunday Mornings)

Date	Type	Opposition	Time	H/A
3/5	L	HAYWARDS HEATH	10am	Α
10/5	L	ANSTY	10am	Α
17/5	L	CUCKFIELD	10am	Н
31/5	L	LINDFIELD	10am	Α
7/6	L	FLETCHING	10am	Н
14/6	L	HAYWARDS HEATH	10am	Н
28/6	L	LINDFIELD	10am	Α
5/7	L	ANSTY	10am	Н



Whether you require a complete 'turnkey' office fitout project or alterations to existing spaces, our
expertise and industry knowhow will guide you
through your requirements from the first
instruction to final completion to ensure you
achieve the best possible solution at a very
reasonable cost.

We also offer a free CAD service to assist you in planning and designing any area to ensure you achieve the best use of your space.

Phone: 01293 730127

Email: info@spacelink.co.uk

Website: www.spacelink.co.uk

2020 SUBSCRIPTIONS

Gold Membership** one off before 1st April 2020	£240
Gold Membership (Student) ** one off before 1st April 2020	£120
Gold Membership ** Monthly Standing Order January 2020 – December 2020	£20
Gold Membership (Student)** Monthly Standing Order January 2020 – December 2020	£10
Full Member (Paid before 31st May 2020)	£70
Full Member (Paid after 31st May 2020)	£90
Student Member in Full time education	£35
Junior Member – First Junior Family Member*	£50
Junior Member – Additional Junior Family Member*	£30
Midweek 20/20 Only Member	£15
Social Member	£15
Day Member	£7

MATCH FEES

Senior Match Fee	£10
Retired Members (65+ Yrs) Match Fee	£5
Student Match Fee	£5
Junior Match Fee (Senior Game)	£5
20/20 Match Fee (Senior Game)	£5

VISITING TEAMS TEA - £45

* Junior Subscriptions include all junior match fees and parents/carers as social members of Balcombe Cricket Club

^{**} Gold Membership includes annual subscription and match fees for League, Cup, Sussex Slam and Sunday fixtures (Taverners and Cricket Week are excluded).



www.rhrwclutton.com

RH & RW Clutton has been in the business of Land Agency and surveying since at least 1743, which allows us to claim the mantle of the UK's oldest firm of Land Agents.

Our keys areas of expertise span:

- Rural Management
 - Estate Agency
- Commercial Property Agency

In addition, we can offer a wide range of related professional services to our clients.

Whatever you property needs at RH & RW Clutton you can rely on our professional perspective and personal service.

92 High Street, East Grinstead, West Sussex RH19 3DF Tel: 01342 410122 mail@rhrwclutton.co.uk